Fencers (all, structured order - 175 fencers)

name and first name

FILL Lena

ORTLER Vanessa
SOMMER Johanna
BRUGGER Lilli
KUDLACEK Beatrice
MARGETICH Iris
KIRSTEN Ines

ROM Florentine
MARONET Andrea
REISE Maria-Laura
LEVINA Liubou
MALASHINA Yuliya
ANDREYENKA Hanna
ANDREYENKA Yana

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAY

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
HAVLICKOVA Anna
NEMCOVA Stepanka
KOCOUROVA Adela
KURESOVA Tamara
MACKO Michaela
VLCKOVA Lucie
MALICKOVA Eliska
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
MUSILKOVA Veronika
PRUSOVA Kristyna
ZACKOVA Adela
BRONDUM Alexandra
ELSHARKAWY Yara
BABAEVA Seville
HOME Amy
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
PORTER Jasmine
PATEL Serena
GRANVILLE Bronwen
FAIRMAN Charlotte
CAMPBELL Yasmin
HUGHES Phoebe
CURWEN Becci
CAMPBELL Alice
SHAW Rachel
HARDIE Heloise

DE LANGE Kayleigh
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
KROHMER Alice
FREITAG Luise
FERON Johanna
JANSEN Greta

number

439
301

63
7
91

158
89
160
164
77
48
51
87
61
38
111
371
435
155
451

273

25
97
72
74
197
213
239
200
140

92
342
144

98
211
112
109

84
389
150
442

Coupe de Samaria 2015
Womens's foil - cadet

Klub sermu Samorin
October 17th 2015

club

AFC SALZBURG

FGS STOCKERAU
FUM MOEDLING
STLFC STEIERMARK
STLFC STEIERMARK

CE WOLUWE

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
USK PRAHA

USK PRAHA

USK PRAHA

FKT KOBENHAVN

ALDERSHOT FC

BATH SWORD CLUB
CLUB ESCRIME WINCHES
FIGHTING FIT FC
LASZLOF

MILLFIELD SCHOOL
NEWHAM SWORDS
NEWHAM SWORDS
OXFORD FC

SALLE OXON

SHEFFIELD BUCCANEERS
CTG KOBLENZ

FC FURTH

FC MOERS

FC MOERS

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
EGY
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
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d.o.b.

11/10/2001
28/2/1999
12/6/2001
13/5/2000

3/3/1999
21/8/1999
10/9/1999
21/3/2000

25/10/2000
21/5/1999
28/6/1999

6/9/2000
21/7/2000
21/7/2000
12/7/2000
30/3/1999
10/9/1999
21/9/2000
3/10/2002

10/10/2001
23/2/2000
19/2/2001

2/6/2002
25/7/2003
11/3/2002

8/2/1999
25/7/2001
13/7/2001
11/4/1999

8/7/2000

2/8/2001

2/3/2000

24/10/2000

3/7/1999
28/8/2001

14/11/1999

17/6/2000
1/6/2000
9/6/2001
7/8/2000
4/7/1999
2/6/2000

26/4/1999

24/3/2001

16/2/1999

26/1/1999

29/11/2000
18/7/2001
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Coupe de Samaria 2015 page 1/1
Womens's foil - cadet

Klub sermu Samorin
October 17th 2015

Formula of the competition

175 fencers
1 poules: round

175 fencers

25 poules of 7

Separation by : clubs, countries
138 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 138 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Coupe de Samaria 2015 page 1/7
Womens's foil - cadet

Klub sermu Samorin
October 17th 2015

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: GVOTH Martin SVK
V/M ind. HS rank

GULYAEVA Maria RUS VIVi2|V|1|V 0.667 6 23 3
HUGHES Phoebe GBR |2 V4| V|V 4 0.500 3 25 4
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL |22 0/2(2]0 0.000  -22 8 7
HAJAS Nora HUN |V|V|V V4 V|V 1.000 18 29 1
OZUCAGLI Asli TUR |[0|1|V]|2 V|3 0.333 -6 16 6
SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE V4l V1|1 2 0.333 -5 18 5
OLEWSKI Sophie GER |3|V|V|2|V|V 0.667 6 25 2
Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: VEGH David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
TOMCZAK Renata POL VIVIVI2| VYV 0.833 16 27 1
KISTEREVA Alexandra RUS 2 VIV V| V|V 0.833 14 27 2
MORGUN Nadiya UKR |22 Vio 21 0.167 -14 12 6
ISEVCAN Balca TUR 1101 04|V 0.167  -17 11 7
HORVATH Lilla HUN | V|[O0|V|V V|V 0.833 12 25 3
MARGETICH lIris AUT |(0|2|V|V|2 4 0.333 -8 18 5
PATEL Serena GBR 114/V|3]4|V 0.333 -3 22 4
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: IZSAKI Arnold ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
KARNATH Nathalie GER Vi21|/Vi1|1 0.333 -9 15 5
PORTER Jasmine GBR |2 01|V 0|1 0.167  -19 9 6
ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY |V|V 0|V|i2|V 0.667 7 22 3
BOBER Zuzanna POL VIV V Vi1l 1 0.667 7 22 3
GUBA Bibor HUN [2(3/0|3 12 0.000 -19 11 7
KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT |V|V|V|IVHV 1 0.833 16 26 2
ANTONOVA Alexandra RUS VIVI3|/V|VV 0.833 17 28 1
Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
MARONET Andrea BEL 2/ V1|V V|V 0.667 4 23 3
CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR |V VI3 V|V V 0.833 13 28 1
ERHARDT Maike GER |21 VIV VN2 0.500 -1 20 5
LAPCHENKO Ekaterina RUS [(V4V4 2 V|V V 0.833 11 25 2
SIKE Nora HUN [(4(4(4|1 V| 4 0.167 -3 22 6
POLAT Elif Gunes TUR |[1/1/0/0]|0 2 0.000 -26 4 7
WLOSINSKA Julia POL 3/3|V|4 v 0.500 2 25 4
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: DYKUN Stepan UKR

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
KARPACHEVA Anastasia
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan
LAWSKA Magdalena
SHAW Rachel

VOESTE Mara Sofie

TOTH Szonja

Poule No 6 9:00 piste No 6

SVK
RUS

TUR
POL

GBR
GER
HUN

Referee: TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR

HARDIE Heloise
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAY
JANSEN Greta

PENZES Eszter

KOZLOWSKA Alicja
MALYSHKINA Alina

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: PROKES Josef CZE

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
TOSUN Irem

TOMKA Ivett
MAGADEEVA Alina
TARANENKO Anna
ORTLER Vanessa
UELTGESFORTH Pia

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 8

Referee: HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK

SAVEANU Anca
WEINER Kari
SZABELSKA Oliwia
LEVI Lea
KALOCSAI Virag
KORLAT Nikoletta
ZENINA Ekaterina

GBR
BLR
GER
HUN
POL
RUS

POL

TUR
HUN
RUS

UKR
AUT
GER

ROU
GER
POL

TUR
HUN
UKR
RUS
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412V V02
\ VIV|V|VV
V21 2| V|2V
3/1|Vv4 VI V|V
110[(4]0 1|V
Vi3|V|0|V \
V40|02 4

4 |1 1[4
\ 0 2 |2
V3|V VIiV|2
VIiV]|4 V|4
V |V4| 2 1
VIiV|V V|V
VIVI3/4/V|O0
0 111 ]1]1
4|V 114|V]1
VI V|V Vi3]0
VIV|V 0 \A
4/ Vi1|/V|O0 3
VI V|V V| V/V4
113[V]|2]V|V2
\ 3| V|2|V|V
V|V4 V|4 V|V3
0[1]2 2| V|V
VIV|VV \ARY
3/0[4]1]1 \
114121431

V/M

0.333
1.000
0.500
0.667
0.167
0.667
0.167

V/M

0.000
0.200
0.800
0.600
0.400
1.000

V/M

0.500
0.000
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.333
1.000

V/M

0.500
0.667
0.833
0.333
1.000
0.167
0.000

ind.

ind.
-12
-13

10

12

ind.

10

-10

16
-12
-10

HS
18
30
17
23
11
23
12

HS
22

20
23
22
18
29

18
25
26
15
30
14
15

rank

AN W N~ = W

— N W N WK 3 b

NN = N W N
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: LELKES Peter SVK

SIRBU Teodora
BARABAS Dora
LIDZBARSKA Julia
KROHMER Alice
KHAKIMULLINA Liana
GRANVILLE Bronwen
INTROZZI Margherita

Poule No 10 9:00 piste No 10
Referee: VARGA Katalin HUN

GAINULLINA Julia
SOPIT Svitlana
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
WERNER Sophia
POLEWICZ Zuzanna
PROIETTI Arianna
GHEORGHE Andreea

Poule No 11  9:00 piste No 11
Referee: BEREUTER Roman AUT

KUKLINA Ekaterina
BIEDERMANN Juliane
NAGY Anasztazia
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
WINIARSKA Katarzyna
NAGYOVA Kitti
FIRAT Mehlika

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 13
Referee: KURT Kemal-Arda TUR

KOCSIS Alexandra
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
SOKOLOVA Varvara
VLCKOVA Lucie
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
MALASHINA Yuliya
SCHNABEL Hanna

ROU
HUN
POL

GER
RUS

GBR
ITA

RUS
UKR
GRE
GER
POL
ITA
ROU

RUS

GER
HUN
GBR
POL

SVK
TUR

HUN
SVK
RUS
CZE
GBR
BLR
GER
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V/M

0.833
0.167
0.333
0.333
1.000
0.500
0.333

V/M

0.667
0.000
0.667
0.833
0.167
0.667
0.500

V/M

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333

V/M

0.333
0.833
0.667
0.000
0.667
0.333
0.667

ind.

ind.
-10
15
10

O O —

HS
26
16
21
19
27
15
18

HS
26

22
29
16
27
22

HS
22
24
27
20
20
16
15

HS
14
29
26

22
25
24

rank

DN W —= O B 9B

rank

W AN — QDN

rank

~N N RN =W

rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 14
Referee: NAGIMOVA Yulia RUS

GULEN Fatmanur
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
HOME Amy
ZACKOVA Adela
CANDESCU Rebeca
SHIGIHARA Annalena
HANZL Lilla Zsofia

Poule No 14 9:00 piste No 16
Referee: KOVACS Mark GER

SOMMER Johanna
BANYIK Dorina
MECH Marta
NEMCOVA Stepanka
BARTALOVA Vivien
BABAEVA Seville
ARINA Iena

Poule No 15 10:30 piste No 2

Referee: BRONIKOWSKI Maciej POL

ZSOLDOSI Karolina
VOELKER Johanna
BUDAY Boglarka
BRONDUM Alexandra
MUSILKOVA Veronika
SADII Anastasiia

DE LANGE Kayleigh

Poule No 16

CSIPAN Reka
MOMONOVA Sofiia
UDOVICHENKO Anna
LEVINA Liubou
PRUSOVA Kristyna
KIRSCH Anne

FILL Lena

10:30 piste No 16
Referee: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK

TUR
POL

GBR
CZE

ROU
GER
HUN

AUT
HUN
POL

CZE

SVK
GBR
UKR

HUN
GER
SVK
DEN
CZE

UKR
GBR

HUN
UKR
RUS
BLR
CZE
GER
AUT
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V/M

0.500
0.667
0.667
0.000
0.333
0.500
0.833

V/M

0.333
0.167
1.000
0.667
0.167
0.833
0.333

V/M

0.500
0.667
0.000
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.667

V/M

0.667
0.167
0.667
0.167
0.500
1.000
0.333

ind.
-12

19

13
-11

ind.

HS
21
20
24
10
21
23
27

HS
14
18
30
27
18
27
19

HS
27
24
14
24
18
25
27

HS
28
11
25
16
18
30
14

rank

— RN 9N W W

rank

A QW= N

rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 10:30 piste No 13
Referee: BAKO Tamas HUN

GYORGY Eszter

TEMEL Kubra
KACZMAREK Marta
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
KRYVONOS Mariya
STEPHAN Mona

Poule No 18 10:30 piste No 7
Referee: CICEK Muhammedcan TUR

SZANTAY Anna
HOLZE Henrietta
KURESOVA Tamara
PETROVA Elena
BODA Barbara
BUDENKO Kateryna
BRUGGER Lilli

Poule No 19 10:30 piste No 6
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN

SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
CURWEN Becci
UDVARDY Jazmin
CORABI Sarah
MYRONIUK Dariia
SAMOILOVA Polina

Poule No 20 10:30 piste No 14
Referee: BARTHOLME Rahel GER

RAPINESE Olivia
KRALIKOVA Veronika
SOPIT Olga

REISE Maria-Laura
HAVLICKOVA Anna
NEMETH Luca
VACARASU Raluca

SVK
TUR
POL
RUS
UKR
GER

HUN
GER
CZE

RUS

SVK
UKR
AUT

POL
BLR
GBR
SVK
ITA
UKR
RUS

ITA
SVK
UKR
BEL
CZE
HUN
ROU
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V/M

0.400
0.000
0.400
1.000
0.400
0.800

V/M

0.667
0.667
0.000
0.833
0.167
0.667
0.500

V/M

1.000
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.667
0.167
0.500

V/M

0.500
0.167
0.333
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.833

ind.

HS
24
24

27
11
24
20

HS
30
24
16
24
25
10
25

HS
25
20
13
22
21
28
24

rank

DN W AN — 3 B DN

rank
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rank

— N LKW AN
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 10:30 piste No 5
Referee: KURYSHKA Andrei BLR

TADICS Rahel

FREITAG Luise
KUZNETSOVA Anastasia
FAIRMAN Charlotte
WISOKY Weronika
DRAGHICI Raluca

Poule No 22 10:30 piste No 3
Referee: RASCU Mihai GBR

CREMONESI Clarissa
THUERMER Caecilia
CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
WASILCZUK Dominika
MACKO Michaela
MUKHINA Yulia
KIRSTEN Ines

Poule No 23 10:30 piste No 8
Referee: DINSE Eric GER

BUDENKO Oleksandra
KOCOUROVA Adela
TOPORSKA Joanna
RIZMAIJER Anna
PANTELI Efthimia
CAMPBELL Alice
BAIKOVA Regina

Poule No 24 10:30 piste No 1
Referee: DEAMER Luke GBR

RAUCHFUSS Michlle
ANDREYENKA Hanna
POTOR Andrea
POLTZ Anna
MALICKOVA Eliska
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
DESYLLA Maria

HUN
GER
RUS
GBR
POL
ROU

ITA

GER
GRE
POL
CZE
RUS
AUT

UKR
CZE
POL
HUN
GRE
GBR
RUS

GER
BLR
ROU
HUN
CZE
POL
GRE
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V/M

0.200
0.200
0.600
0.600
0.800
0.600

V/M

0.167
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.500
1.000
0.333

V/M

0.833
0.333
0.500
0.000
0.667
0.500
0.667

V/M

0.833
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.833

ind.

-10
-1

14

ind.
-11

2
1

20
-10

ind.

ind.

HS
16
14
16
20
23
20

HS
18
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24
24
21
30
15

HS
25

22
10
26
26
21
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 10:30 piste No 10
Referee: SRNA Jan CZE

OKUMUS Busra
ANDREYENKA Yana
FIDYKOVSKA Olena

FERON Johanna
PANAGIOTOPOULOU Stamatia
SEMENOVA Anastasia
HALABURDA Zofia

TUR
BLR
UKR
GER
GRE
RUS
POL

Coupe de Samaria 2015

2|V Viv|2
\ \% Vi1V
2|1 4122
V4V VI V|V
41|V 2|V
3| V|V \Y \
Vi1l|V 2|3

V/M

0.500
0.833
0.000
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.333

ind.
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HS rank
21 4
26 1
12 7
29 2
21 5
27 3
19 6

page 7/7



Coupe de Samaria 2015
Womens's foil - cadet

Klub sermu Samorin
October 17th 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 172 fencers)

rank

O 00 3 N L A W N~

A B B~ S D D DB PSS D W W WW WWWLW WWERNNNDNDDNDINNDNDNDN = = === = = = = =
O L W B W= = O 0 0 1N N A WD — O OV I JWUn n b W — O Voo I b Wi — o

name and first name

KIRSCH Anne
UELTGESFORTH Pia

KARPACHEVA Anastasia

MUKHINA Yulia
MECH Marta

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

HAJAS Nora
KALOCSALI Virag
SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna
KHAKIMULLINA Liana
MALYSHKINA Alina
ANTONOVA Alexandra
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
PETROVA Elena
TOMCZAK Renata
KUDLACEK Beatrice
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
RAUCHFUSS Michlle
KISTEREVA Alexandra
CAMPBELL Yasmin
VACARASU Raluca
ANDREYENKA Yana
HORVATH Lilla
SIRBU Teodora
DESYLLA Maria
LAPCHENKO Ekaterina
FERON Johanna
WERNER Sophia
BUDENKO Oleksandra
BABAEVA Seville
SZABELSKA Oliwia
WISOKY Weronika
STEPHAN Mona
JANSEN Greta
CSIPAN Reka
NEMCOVA Stepanka
NEMETH Luca
GAINULLINA Julia
PROIETTI Arianna
SOKOLOVA Varvara
UDOVICHENKO Anna
WEINER Kari
SEMENOVA Anastasia
SADII Anastasiia
BIEDERMANN Juliane
SCHNABEL Hanna
SZANTAY Anna
LAWSKA Magdalena

country

GER
GER
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
HUN
HUN
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN
RUS
POL
AUT
SVK
GER
RUS
GBR
ROU
BLR
HUN
ROU
GRE
RUS
GER
GER
UKR
GBR
POL
POL
GER
GER
HUN
CZE
HUN
RUS
ITA
RUS
RUS
GER
RUS
UKR
GER
GER
HUN
POL
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victory/match ind.
1.000 22
1.000 22
1.000 21
1.000 20
1.000 19
1.000 19
1.000 18
1.000 16
1.000 14
1.000 13
1.000 12
0.833 17
0.833 17
0.833 16
0.833 16
0.833 16
0.833 15
0.833 15
0.833 14
0.833 13
0.833 13
0.833 12
0.833 12
0.833 11
0.833 11
0.833 11
0.833 10
0.833 10
0.833 10
0.833 7
0.833 7
0.800 14
0.800 13
0.800 8
0.667 13
0.667 13
0.667 12
0.667 12
0.667 11
0.667 10
0.667 10
0.667 10
0.667 9
0.667 9
0.667 9
0.667 9
0.667 9
0.667 9

hits scored

30
29
30
30
30
25
29
30
30
27
25
28
27
27
27
26
29
28
27
28
24
26
25
26
25
25
29
29
25
27
26
23
20
20
28
27
28
26
27
26
25
25
27
25
24
24
24
23

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Coupe de Samaria 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 172 fencers)

rank

49
50
50
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

PANTELI Efthimia
MAGADEEVA Alina
VOESTE Mara Sofie
NAGY Anasztazia
WASILCZUK Dominika
BOBER Zuzanna
ELSHARKAWY Yara
DE LANGE Kayleigh
OLEWSKI Sophie
GULYAEVA Maria
BUDENKO Kateryna
BAIKOVA Regina
HOLZE Henrietta
HOME Amy
VOELKER Johanna
MARONET Andrea
KUKLINA Ekaterina
CORABI Sarah
TARANENKO Anna
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
BRONDUM Alexandra
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
PENZES Eszter
FAIRMAN Charlotte
DRAGHICI Raluca
KUZNETSOVA Anastasia
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
SAMOILOVA Polina
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
BRUGGER Lilli
CAMPBELL Alice
HUGHES Phoebe
POLTZ Anna
TOPORSKA Joanna
WLOSINSKA Julia
GHEORGHE Andreea
SHIGIHARA Annalena
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
GRANVILLE Bronwen
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
REISE Maria-Laura
MACKO Michaela
ERHARDT Maike
SAVEANU Anca
RAPINESE Olivia
GULEN Fatmanur
OKUMUS Busra
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
THUERMER Caecilia
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan

country

GRE
RUS
GER
HUN
POL
POL
EGY
GBR
GER
RUS
UKR
RUS
GER
GBR
GER
BEL
RUS
ITA
UKR
GRE
GBR
DEN
POL
HUN
GBR
ROU
RUS
HUN
RUS
BLR
AUT
GBR
GBR
HUN
POL
POL
ROU
GER
POL
GBR
POL
BEL
CZE
GER
ROU
ITA
TUR
TUR
GBR
GER
TUR
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victory/match ind.

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.500 -2
0.500 -2
0.500 -3
0.500 -3
0.500 -3
0.500 -3

S O = N W WSk BB DDooouadDND I I I 00X

—_
[\ ]

- o

S O O NN W W WA W i i

hits scored

26
23
23
27
24
22
22
27
25
23
24
21
24
24
24
23
22
25
22
22
22
24
20
23
20
20
16
27
25
24
20
26
25
23
22
25
22
23
20
15
22
22
21
20
18
25
21
21
20
18
17

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 172 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
119
119
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
130
130
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150

name and first name

HAVLICKOVA Anna
ANDREYENKA Hanna
PRUSOVA Kristyna
KRYVONOS Mariya
KACZMAREK Marta
KOZLOWSKA Alicja
GYORGY Eszter
UDVARDY Jazmin
CANDESCU Rebeca
MALASHINA Yuliya
CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
TOMKA Tvett
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
NAGYOVA Kitti
PATEL Serena
LIDZBARSKA Julia
PANAGIOTOPOULOU Stamati
WINIARSKA Katarzyna
HALABURDA Zofia
INTROZZI Margherita
MALICKOVA Eliska
ORTLER Vanessa
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
KROHMER Alice
OZUCAGLI Asli
ARINA Iena
MARGETICH Iris
MUSILKOVA Veronika
KARNATH Nathalie
FILL Lena

FIRAT Mehlika
KIRSTEN Ines

LEVI Lea
KOCOUROVA Adela
KOCSIS Alexandra
CURWEN Becci
SOMMER Johanna
SOPIT Olga

TADICS Rahel
FREITAG Luise
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSK
SIKE Nora
KRALIKOVA Veronika
BANYIK Dorina
BARABAS Dora
BARTALOVA Vivien
CREMONESI Clarissa
POLEWICZ Zuzanna
KORLAT Nikoletta
LEVINA Liubou
MORGUN Nadiya

Coupe de Samaria 2015

country

CZE 0.500
BLR 0.500
CZE 0.500
UKR 0.400
POL 0.400
POL 0.400
SVK 0.400
SVK 0.333
ROU 0.333
BLR 0.333
GRE 0.333
HUN 0.333
SVK 0.333
SVK 0.333
GBR 0.333
POL 0.333
GRE 0.333
POL 0.333
POL 0.333
ITA 0.333
CZE 0.333
AUT 0.333
CZE 0.333
GER 0.333
TUR 0.333
UKR 0.333
AUT 0.333
CZE 0.333
GER 0.333
AUT 0.333
TUR 0.333
AUT 0.333
TUR 0.333
CZE 0.333
HUN 0.333
GBR 0.333
AUT 0.333
UKR 0.333
HUN 0.200
GER 0.200
BLR 0.200
HUN 0.167
SVK 0.167
HUN 0.167
HUN 0.167
SVK 0.167
ITA 0.167
POL 0.167
UKR 0.167
BLR 0.167
UKR 0.167

victory/match

ind.

4

hits scored

21
19
18
17
17
13
12
24
21
25
24
20
18
16
22
21
21
20
19
18
18
18
18
19
16
19
18
18
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
16
14
13
16
14
10
22
20
18
16
18
18
16
14
16
12
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Coupe de Samaria 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 172 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
153
153
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
171

name and first name

TOTH Szonja
MYRONIUK Dariia
BODA Barbara
ISEVCAN Balca
MOMONOVA Sofiia
SHAW Rachel
PORTER Jasmine
ZENINA Ekaterina
HARDIE Heloise
BUDAY Boglarka
FIDYKOVSKA Olena
GUBA Bibor
RIZMAIJER Anna
ZACKOVA Adela
POTOR Andrea
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
KURESOVA Tamara
TEMEL Kubra
TOSUN Irem
VLCKOVA Lucie
POLAT Elif Gunes
SOPIT Svitlana

country

HUN
UKR
SVK
TUR
UKR
GBR
GBR
RUS

GBR
SVK
UKR
HUN
HUN
CZE

ROU
POL

CZE

TUR
TUR
CZE

TUR
UKR

victory/match ind.
0.167 -15
0.167 -16
0.167 -17
0.167 -17
0.167 -17
0.167 -18
0.167 -19
0.000 -10
0.000 -12
0.000 -16
0.000 -18
0.000 -19
0.000 -20
0.000 -20
0.000 -20
0.000 -22
0.000 -22
0.000 -23
0.000 -25
0.000 -25
0.000 -26
0.000 -26

hits scored

12
10
11
11
11
11

9
15
11
14
12
11
10

—_
(=]

BN A I S IEEN Re e |
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group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Coupe de Samaria 2015
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
1 KIRSCH Anne GER
KIRSCH Anne
256 —-mmeee-- ---
KIRSCH Anne
129 FILL Lena AUT 15/5
KARNATH Nathal
128 KARNATH Nathal GER 15/3
KIRSCH Anne
65 KUKLINA Ekateri RUS 11/9
KUKLINA Ekateri
192 cmeeeeee- ---
KUKLINA Ekateri
L J— 15/6
MARONET Andre
64 MARONET Andre BEL
KIRSCH Anne
33 STEPHAN Mona GER 15/12
STEPHAN Mona
224 cmemeeeee -—-
STEPHAN Mona
T — 15/6
OKUMUS Busra
96 OKUMUS Busra TUR
STEPHAN Mona
97 MCLAUGHLINM GBR 15/10
MCLAUGHLIN M
[CT RE— -—-
WISOKY Weronik
pr AR 15/8
WISOKY Weronik
32  WISOKY Weronik POL
17 KRALIKOVA Vik SVK
KRALIKOVA Vik
P -—-
KRALIKOVA Vik
L — 15/6
CSEFALVAYOV
112 CSEFALVAYOV SVK
LAWSKA Magdal
81 HUGHES Phoebe GBR 15/8
HUGHES Phoebe
| g/ Y — -
LAWSKA Magdal
P — 15/12
LAWSKA Magdal
48 LAWSKA Magdal POL
KUDLACEK Beat
49  PANTELI Efthimia GRE 14/9
PANTELI Efthimia
208 - -
PANTELI Efthimia
| —— - 15/12
CAMPBELL Alice
80 CAMPBELL Alice GBR
KUDLACEK Beat
113 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 15/4
NAGYOVA Kitti
144 - -—-
KUDLACEK Beat
p L — 15/8
KUDLACEK Beat
16 KUDLACEK Beat AUT
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Coupe de Samaria 2015
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
9 SUCHOMSKA Zu POL
SUCHOMSKA Zu
248 e ---
SUCHOMSKA Zu
137 SOPIT Olga UKR 15/11
ORTLER Vanessa
120 ORTLER Vanessa  AUT 15/14
DE LANGE Kaylei
73  FAIRMAN Charlot GBR 15/14
FAIRMAN Charlot
184 - ---
DE LANGE Kaylei
pl1) R— 15/7
DE LANGE Kaylei
56 DE LANGE Kaylei GBR
WEINER Kari
41  WEINER Kari GER 15/8
WEINER Kari
216 ——mmmem- -—-
WEINER Kari
[L— 15/4
GRANVILLE Bro
88 GRANVILLE Bro GBR
WEINER Kari
105 KOZLOWSKA Ali POL 15/14
KOZLOWSKA Ali
152 —meeeeee- -—-
SIRBU Teodora
gL J— 15/6
SIRBU Teodora
24  SIRBU Teodora ROU
25 DESYLLA Maria GRE
DESYLLA Maria
232 e -—-
KACZMAREK Ma
 J— 15/9
KACZMAREK Ma
104 KACZMAREK Ma POL
REISE Maria-Laur
89 REISE Maria-Laur BEL 15/13
REISE Maria-Laur
Y J— -
REISE Maria-Laur
Iy R— 15/9
SOKOLOVA Varv
40 SOKOLOVA Varv RUS
OLEWSKI Sophie
57 OLEWSKI Sophic  GER 15/7
OLEWSKI Sophie
o (]| J——— -
OLEWSKI Sophie
185 --oooeee- 15/5
PENZES Eszter
72  PENZES Eszter HUN
OLEWSKI Sophie
121 MALICKOVA Elis CZE 15/10
MALICKOVA Elis
136  SOMMER Johanna AUT 15/13
KALOCSALI Virag
p L R— 15/9
KALOCSAI Virag
8 KALOCSAI Virag HUN
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Coupe de Samaria 2015
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
5 MECH Marta POL
MECH Marta
252 e -
MECH Marta
133 KOCOUROVA Ad CZE 15/3
OZUCAGLI Asli
124 OZUCAGLI Asli TUR 15/14
MECH Marta
69 NEWTON-HUGH GBR 15/11
NEWTON-HUGH
R -
BAIKOVA Regina
| — — 15/10
BAIKOVA Regina
60 BAIKOVA Regina RUS
WERNER Sophia
37 NEMETH Luca HUN 13/10
NEMETH Luca
R P -
ERHARDT Maike
LR — — 15/4
ERHARDT Maike
92 ERHARDT Maike = GER
WERNER Sophia
101 ANDREYENKA H BLR 15/8
ANDREYENKA H
156 —--mmmmm- -
WERNER Sophia
229 e - 15/8
WERNER Sophia
28  WERNER Sophia GER
21  VACARASU Ralu ROU
VACARASU Ralu
236  -—-mmmme- -
VACARASU Ralu
A —— - 15/6
CANDESCU Rebe
108 CANDESCU Rebe ROU
VACARASU Ralu
85 GHEORGHE Andr ROU 15/8
GHEORGHE Andr
o —— -—-
SADII Anastasiia
213 e - 15/10
SADII Anastasiia
44 SADII Anastasiia UKR
ANTONOVA Alex
53  WASILCZUK Do  POL 15/7
WASILCZUK Do
204 - -
WASILCZUK Do
5 —— - 15/12
ZSOLDOSI Karoli
76  ZSOLDOSI Karoli HUN
ANTONOVA Alex
117 WINIARSKA Kata POL 15/8
WINIARSKA Kata
140 - -—-
ANTONOVA Alex
P —— --- 15/7
ANTONOVA Alex
12 ANTONOVA Alex RUS

page 3/8



Coupe de Samaria 2015 page 4/8
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
13  HANZL Lilla Zsofi HUN
HANZL Lilla Zsofi
244 e ---
PANAGIOTOPOU
e —— --- 13/11
PANAGIOTOPOU
116 PANAGIOTOPOU GRE
SAMOILOVA Poli
77 SAMOILOVA Poli RUS 15/4
SAMOILOVA Poli
R ---
SAMOILOVA Poli
205 ---meee-- --- 15/12
NAGY Anasztazia
52  NAGY Anasztazia HUN
SAMOILOVA Poli
45 BIEDERMANN Ju GER 15/5
BIEDERMANN Ju
212 —meeeeee- -—-
WLOSINSKA Juli
i J— 15/7
WLOSINSKA Juli
84  WLOSINSKA Juli POL
WLOSINSKA Juli
109 MALASHINA Yul BLR 15/14
MALASHINA Yul
148 —meeeee- -—-
MALASHINA Yul
237 —memeeee- --- 13/12
CAMPBELL Yasm
20 CAMPBELL Yasm GBR
29 BUDENKO Oleks  UKR
BUDENKO Oleks
228  —mmeeee- -—-
BUDENKO Oleks
R A —— - 15/6
HAVLICKOVA A
100 HAVLICKOVA A CZE
SAVEANU Anca
93  SAVEANU Anca ROU 15/6
SAVEANU Anca
Y/ —— -
SAVEANU Anca
S 15/7
NEMCOVA Stepa
36 NEMCOVA Stepa CZE
MUKHINA Yulia
61 HOME Amy GBR 15/4
HOME Amy
196 —————- -
CHALDAIOU Mar
RS R — - 15/13
CHALDAIOU Mar
68 CHALDAIOU Mar GRE
MUKHINA Yulia
125 ARINA Iena UKR 15/6
KIRSTEN Ines
132 KIRSTEN Ines AUT 15/6
MUKHINA Yulia
253 - - 15/2
MUKHINA Yulia
4 MUKHINA Yulia  RUS




Coupe de Samaria 2015 page 5/8
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
3 KARPACHEVA A RUS
KARPACHEVA A
PR e — -
KARPACHEVA A
131 FIRAT Mehlika TUR 15/3
FIRAT Mehlika
126 MUSILKOVA Ver CZE 15/10
KARPACHEVA A
67 TARANENKO An UKR 15/8
TARANENKO An
L[V J— -
VOELKER Johann
(R S— - 15/14
VOELKER Johann
62 VOELKER Johann GER
KARPACHEVA A
35 CSIPAN Reka HUN 11/8
CSIPAN Reka
222 ememeeee- -
CSIPAN Reka
(X J— - 15/10
RAPINESE Olivia
94  RAPINESE Olivia ITA
CSIPAN Reka
99 KARAYAZILeyla TUR 15/12
KARAYAZI Leyla
158 —meeeee- -
BABAEVA Seville
207 e — 15/6
BABAEVA Seville
30 BABAEVA Seville GBR
19 KISTEREVA Alex RUS
KISTEREVA Alex
238 - -
KISTEREVA Alex
| —— - 15/7
CHAITOGLOU E
110 CHAITOGLOUE GRE
SZANTAY Anna
83 TOPORSKA Joann POL 15/10
TOPORSKA Joann
174 - -
SZANTAY Anna
211 e - 15/3
SZANTAY Anna
46  SZANTAY Anna HUN
TOMCZAK Renat
51 VOESTE Mara Sof GER 15/14
VOESTE Mara Sof
([ J— -—-
ZAKHARAVA Dz
[ - 15/10
ZAKHARAVA Dz
78 ZAKHARAVA Dz BLR
TOMCZAK Renat
115 LIDZBARSKA Jul POL 15/7
LIDZBARSKA Jul
142 - -—-
TOMCZAK Renat
P I —— - 15/10
TOMCZAK Renat
14 TOMCZAK Renat POL




Coupe de Samaria 2015 page 6/8
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
11 MALYSHKINA A RUS
MALYSHKINA A
P R— -
MALYSHKINA A
R J— — 15/6
HALABURDA Zo
118 HALABURDA Zo POL
KUZNETSOVA A
75 KUZNETSOVA A RUS 15/6
KUZNETSOVA A
182 —mmeeeee- -
KUZNETSOVA A
o1 % J—— — 15/7
BOBER Zuzanna
54  BOBER Zuzanna POL
KUZNETSOVA A
43  SEMENOVA Anas RUS 15/10
SEMENOVA Anas
A -—-
SEMENOVA Anas
| — 14/3
SHIGIHARA Anna
86  SHIGIHARA Anna GER
SEMENOVA Anas
107 UDVARDY Jazmi SVK 15/5
UDVARDY Jazmi
R -
ANDREYENKA Y
PR T S— — 15/9
ANDREYENKA Y
22 ANDREYENKAY BLR
27  FERON Johanna GER
FERON Johanna
PR -
FERON Johanna
| — - 15/5
PRUSOVA Kristyn
102 PRUSOVA Kristyn CZE
FERON Johanna
91 MACKO Michaela CZE 15/11
MACKO Michaela
166 - -—-
GAINULLINA Juli
219 —eeeeeee- - 15/11
GAINULLINA Juli
38 GAINULLINA Juli RUS
FERON Johanna
59 BUDENKO Katery UKR 15/10
BUDENKO Katery
198 - -—-
BUDENKO Katery
Y —— - 15/10
BRONDUM Alexa
70 BRONDUM Alexa DEN
SUNDUCHKOVA
123 KROHMER Alice = GER 15/8
KROHMER Alice
134 KOCSIS Alexandr HUN 15/6
SUNDUCHKOVA
251 —emeeeee- - 15/4
SUNDUCHKOVA
6 SUNDUCHKOVA RUS




Coupe de Samaria 2015
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
7 HAJAS Nora HUN
HAJAS Nora
250 e -
HAJAS Nora
135 CURWEN Becci GBR 12/3
INTROZZI Margh
122 INTROZZI Margh ITA 15/12
HAJAS Nora
71  MICHNIEWICZJ POL 15/6
MICHNIEWICZ J
186 - -
GULYAEVA Mari
LS — 15/8
GULYAEVA Mari
58 GULYAEVA Mari RUS
HAJAS Nora
39  PROIETTI Ariann  ITA 15/7
PROIETTI Ariann
218  —memeeee- -
JEGLINSKA Alek
| (Y A— - 15/14
JEGLINSKA Alek
90 JEGLINSKA Alek POL
LAPCHENKO Eka
103 KRYVONOS Mari UKR 15/11
KRYVONOS Mari
154 —meeeee- -—-
LAPCHENKO Eka
ok — — 15/3
LAPCHENKO Eka
26 LAPCHENKO Eka RUS
23  HORVATH Lilla HUN
HORVATH Lilla
234 e -—-
HORVATH Lilla
[ R —— - 15/5
GYORGY Eszter
106 GYORGY Eszter SVK
UDOVICHENKO
87 PIJACZYNSKA K POL 15/6
PIJACZYNSKA K
170 - -—-
UDOVICHENKO
P - 15/3
UDOVICHENKO
42  UDOVICHENKO RUS
UDOVICHENKO
55 ELSHARKAWY EGY 15/11
ELSHARKAWY
0| ) — -—-
ELSHARKAWY
R I —— - 15/6
DRAGHICI Raluca
74  DRAGHICI Raluca ROU
KHAKIMULLINA
119 SEDLAKOVAIsa CZE 15/3
SEDLAKOVA Isa
138 TADICS Rahel HUN 15/12
KHAKIMULLINA
e - 15/10
KHAKIMULLINA
10 KHAKIMULLINA RUS
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Coupe de Samaria 2015
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
15 PETROVA Elena RUS
PETROVA Elena
242 e -
PETROVA Elena
| S — 15/6
PATEL Serena
114 PATEL Serena GBR
PETROVA Elena
79  BRUGGER Lilli AUT 15/9
BRUGGER Lilli
178 —mmeeeee- -
BRUGGER Lilli
10y A— — 15/9
MAGADEEVA Al
50 MAGADEEVA Al RUS
POLTZ Anna
47  SCHNABEL Hann GER 15/9
SCHNABEL Hann
210 —memeeee- -
POLTZ Anna
| A — — 15/8
POLTZ Anna
82 POLTZ Anna HUN
POLTZ Anna
111 TOMKA Ivett HUN 15/11
TOMKA Tvett
| R -—-
RAUCHFUSS Mic
239 e — 15/5
RAUCHFUSS Mic
18 RAUCHFUSS Mic  GER
31 SZABELSKA Oli POL
SZABELSKA Oli
226  —mmmeee- -
SZABELSKA Oli
[ —— - 12/3
THUERMER Caec
98 THUERMER Caec GER
SZABELSKA Oli
95  GULEN Fatmanur TUR 15/8
GULEN Fatmanur
162 - -—-
GULEN Fatmanur
223 - - 11/6
JANSEN Greta
34  JANSEN Greta GER
UELTGESFORTH
63 HOLZE Henrietta GER 12/10
HOLZE Henrietta
194 - -
CORABI Sarah
191 —emeeeee - 15/2
CORABI Sarah
66 CORABI Sarah ITA
UELTGESFORTH
127 MARGETICH Iris AUT 15/5
MARGETICH Iris
130 LEVI Lea TUR 15/6
UELTGESFORTH
R --- 15/9
UELTGESFORTH
2 UELTGESFORTH GER

page 8/8



Coupe de Samaria 2015

page 1/1

Tableau des battus d Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 KIRSCH Anne GER
STEPHAN Mona KIRSCH Anne
32  STEPHAN Mona GER 15/12
STEPHAN Mona KIRSCH Anne
15/11 17 LAWSKA Magdal POL 15/9
LAWSKA Magdal KUDLACEK Beat
16 KUDLACEK Beat AUT 14/9
WEINER Kari
9 DE LANGE Kaylei GBR 15/5
DE LANGE Kaylei WEINER Kari
24  WEINER Kari GER 15/8
DE LANGE Kaylei WEINER Kari
by abandonment 25 REISE Maria-Laur BEL 15/14
REISE Maria-Laur OLEWSKI Sophie
8 OLEWSKI Sophie ~ GER 15/7
5 MECH Marta POL
MECH Marta WERNER Sophia
28  WERNER Sophia GER 13/10
MECH Marta WERNER Sophia
15/11 21  VACARASU Ralu ROU 15/10
VACARASU Ralu ANTONOVA Alex
12 ANTONOVA Alex RUS 15/7
| WERNER Sopl
13 SAMOILOVA Poli RUS 15/12
WLOSINSKA Juli SAMOILOVA Poli
20  WLOSINSKA Juli POL 15/5
SAVEANU Anca MUKHINA Yulia
15/6 29  SAVEANU Anca ROU 15/3
SAVEANU Anca MUKHINA Yulia
4 MUKHINA Yulia  RUS 15/4
3 KARPACHEVA A RUS
CSIPAN Reka KARPACHEVA A
30 CSIPAN Reka HUN 11/8
SZANTAY Anna KARPACHEVA A
14/6 19 SZANTAY Anna HUN 15/7
SZANTAY Anna TOMCZAK Renat
14 TOMCZAK Renat POL 15/14
KARPACHEV/
11 KUZNETSOVA A RUS 15/13
SEMENOVA Anas KUZNETSOVA A
22 SEMENOVA Anas RUS 15/10
SEMENOVA Anas KUZNETSOVA A
15/11 27  FERON Johanna GER 15/7
SUNDUCHKOVA FERON Johanna
6 SUNDUCHKOVA RUS 15/10
7 HAJAS Nora HUN
LAPCHENKO Eka HAJAS Nora
26 LAPCHENKO Eka RUS 15/7
LAPCHENKO Eka UDOVICHENKO
15/10 23  UDOVICHENKO RUS 12/4
KHAKIMULLINA UDOVICHENKO
10 KHAKIMULLINA RUS 15/11
| UDOVICHENK
15 PETROVA Elena RUS 12/11
PETROVA Elena POLTZ Anna
18 POLTZ Anna HUN 15/9
PETROVA Elena UELTGESFORTH
15/6 31 SZABELSKA Oli POL 15/14
SZABELSKA Oli UELTGESFORTH
2 UELTGESFORTH GER 12/10




Tableaux E-F de 16

Coupe de Samaria 2015
Womens's foil - cadet

Tableaux E-F de 8

Klub sermu Samorin
October 17th 2015

1 HAJAS Nora HUN
HAJAS Nora
16 SAVEANU Anca ROU 13/1
MECH Marta
9 MECH Marta POL 10/7
MECH Marta
8 POLTZ Anna HUN 15/10
5 FERON Johanna GER
STEPHAN Mona
12 STEPHAN Mona GER 15/8
STEPHAN Mona
13 SEMENOVA Anas RUS 13/12
KUDLACEK Beat
4 KUDLACEK Beat AUT 12/7
3 TOMCZAK Renat POL
TOMCZAK Renat
14 SZANTAY Anna HUN 15/12
TOMCZAK Renat
11  LAPCHENKO Eka RUS 15/4
LAPCHENKO Eka
6 OLEWSKI Sophie ~ GER 15/11
7 SAMOILOVA Poli RUS
PETROVA Elena
10 PETROVA Elena RUS 11/5
PETROVA Elena
15 DE LANGE Kaylei GBR 9/8
ANTONOVA Alex
2 ANTONOVA Alex RUS 15/4

page 1/1



Coupe de Samaria 2015
Womens's foil - cadet

Klub sermu Samorin
October 17th 2015

Tableau G

KIRSCH Anne GER

STEPHAN Mona
STEPHAN Mona GER 11/10
MECH Marta POL

MECH Marta
KUZNETSOVA A RUS 15/3
MUKHINA Yulia RUS

MUKHINA Yulia
PETROVA Elena RUS 12/11
TOMCZAK Renat POL

TOMCZAK Renat
UELTGESFORTH GER 15/8
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Coupe de Samaria 2015

Womens's foil - cadet
Klub sermu Samorin

October 17th 2015

Tableau final de 8 Semi-finals Final
KARPACHEVA A RUS
KARPACHEVA A
STEPHAN Mona GER 15/10
KARPACHEVA A
MUKHINA Yulia RUS 15/11
UDOVICHENKO
UDOVICHENKO RUS 15/9
KARPACHEVA A
WEINER Kari GER 15/14
MECH Marta
MECH Marta POL 15/10
WERNER Sophia
TOMCZAK Renat POL 15/9
WERNER Sophia
WERNER Sophia GER 15/12
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Coupe de Samaria 2015

Womens's foil - cadet
Klub sermu Samorin

October 17th 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 172 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

KARPACHEVA Anastasia
WERNER Sophia
MECH Marta
UDOVICHENKO Anna
MUKHINA Yulia
TOMCZAK Renata
STEPHAN Mona
WEINER Kari

KIRSCH Anne
UELTGESFORTH Pia
PETROVA Elena
KUZNETSOVA Anastasia
HAJAS Nora
ANTONOVA Alexandra
KUDLACEK Beatrice
LAPCHENKO Ekaterina
FERON Johanna
SEMENOVA Anastasia
SZANTAY Anna

DE LANGE Kayleigh
OLEWSKI Sophie
SAMOILOVA Polina
POLTZ Anna
SAVEANU Anca
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
KHAKIMULLINA Liana
VACARASU Raluca
SZABELSKA Oliwia
CSIPAN Reka
LAWSKA Magdalena
WLOSINSKA Julia
REISE Maria-Laura
KALOCSALI Virag
SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna
MALYSHKINA Alina
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
RAUCHFUSS Michlle
KISTEREVA Alexandra
ANDREYENKA Yana
HORVATH Lilla
SIRBU Teodora
BUDENKO Oleksandra
BABAEVA Seville
WISOKY Weronika
GAINULLINA Julia
SADII Anastasiia
PANTELI Efthimia
WASILCZUK Dominika

club

NATIONAL TEAM

OSC BERLIN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
OFC BONN

OFC BONN

TSG WEINHEIM

FC MOERS

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
TOREKVES

NATIONAL TEAM

FGS STOCKERAU
NATIONAL TEAM

FC MOERS

NATIONAL TEAM

BHSE

SALLE OXON

TFC HANAU

NATIONAL TEAM

MTK

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T
WROCLAWIANIE

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
CE WOLUWE
TOREKVES

AZS AWF POZNAN
NATIONAL TEAM
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
FECHTCLUB SCHKEUDITZ
NATIONAL TEAM

SCAF RB

BHSE

CSU TIMISOARA

KIEW

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI
NATIONAL TEAM

KIEW

A.0.X. EGALEO

UKS PM SYRENA
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nat.

RUS
GER
POL
RUS
RUS
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
HUN
RUS
AUT
RUS
GER
RUS
HUN
GBR
GER
RUS
HUN
ROU
RUS
RUS
ROU
POL
HUN
POL
POL
BEL
HUN
POL
RUS
SVK
GER
RUS
BLR
HUN
ROU
UKR
GBR
POL
RUS
UKR
GRE
POL

date of birth

10/3/1999
14/6/1999
18/11/1999
12/7/2000
16/4/1999
29/5/1999
8/2/1999
9/11/1999
25/12/1999
1/1/1900
14/2/2001
17/4/1999
3/10/2000
11/8/1999
3/3/1999
5/12/1999
29/11/2000
14/6/1999
16/8/1999
26/4/1999
25/6/1999
4/6/1999
16/4/2000
13/4/2000
2/8/2000
18/7/2000
2/4/1999
4/4/2000
29/5/2000
1/10/2001
4/10/2000
21/5/1999
10/11/2001
16/6/2000
1/12/1999
2/9/1999
10/7/2000
1/3/1999
21/7/2000
17/4/2001
23/2/1999
2/11/2000
8/7/2000
3/7/2000
2/3/1999
22/8/2001
15/6/1999
20/8/2000
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Coupe de Samaria 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 172 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
75
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

ELSHARKAWY Yara
GULYAEVA Maria
BUDENKO Kateryna
BAIKOVA Regina
VOELKER Johanna
KUKLINA Ekaterina
CORABI Sarah
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
BRUGGER Lilli
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
ERHARDT Maike
GULEN Fatmanur
KACZMAREK Marta
MALASHINA Yuliya

PANAGIOTOPOULOU Stamatia

HANZL Lilla Zsofia
CAMPBELL Yasmin
DESYLLA Maria
JANSEN Greta
NEMCOVA Stepanka
NEMETH Luca
PROIETTI Arianna
SOKOLOVA Varvara
BIEDERMANN Juliane
SCHNABEL Hanna
MAGADEEVA Alina
VOESTE Mara Sofie
NAGY Anasztazia
BOBER Zuzanna
HOLZE Henrietta
HOME Amy
MARONET Andrea
TARANENKO Anna
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
BRONDUM Alexandra
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
PENZES Eszter
FAIRMAN Charlotte
DRAGHICI Raluca
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
CAMPBELL Alice
HUGHES Phoebe
TOPORSKA Joanna
GHEORGHE Andreea
SHIGIHARA Annalena
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
GRANVILLE Bronwen
MACKO Michaela
RAPINESE Olivia
OKUMUS Busra

club

NATIONAL TEAM
KIEW

NATIONAL TEAM
SC BERLIN
NATIONAL TEAM

A.0.X. EGALEO

SCAF RB

AFC SALZBURG

UKS SALLE GDANSK
TSG WEINHEIM
KARESI SK

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

L.O.A.

MTK

FIGHTING FIT FC

A.0.X. EGALEO

FC MOERS
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
BHSE

NATIONAL TEAM

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

NATIONAL TEAM

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
UTE

UKS ATENA GDANSK

FG TG MUNSTER

KIEW

SHEFFIELD BUCCANEERS
FKT KOBENHAVN
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI
MTK

CLUB ESCRIME WINCHES
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
TEREZVAROS

NEWHAM SWORDS
LASZLOF

UKS ATENA GDANSK
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
OFC BONN

POLONIA LESZNO

BATH SWORD CLUB
SOKOL BRNO
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nat.

EGY
RUS
UKR
RUS
GER
RUS
ITA
GRE
BLR
AUT
POL
GER
TUR
POL
BLR
GRE
HUN
GBR
GRE
GER
CZE
HUN
ITA
RUS
GER
GER
RUS
GER
HUN
POL
GER
GBR
BEL
UKR
GBR
DEN
POL
HUN
GBR
ROU
HUN
GBR
GBR
POL
ROU
GER
POL
GBR
CZE
ITA
TUR

date of birth

11/4/1999
15/6/1999
4/2/2002
21/3/2000
13/4/1999
21/2/2000
16/10/2002
31/3/2000
30/3/1999
13/5/2000
27/12/1999
26/5/2000
3/4/1999
13/3/1999
6/9/2000
20/4/1999
11/6/2000
17/6/2000
28/1/1999
18/7/2001
21/9/2000
25/1/2001
15/7/2002
23/10/2000
7/6/1999
21/8/2000
21/7/2000
11/12/2001
10/1/1999
27/7/1999
27/1/1999
2/8/2001
25/10/2000
27/12/2000
24/3/2001
13/7/2001
2/2/2000
15/6/1999
14/11/1999
16/9/2000
18/10/2001
7/8/2000
1/6/2000
29/3/1999
24/8/2001
25/10/2000
25/10/2000
28/8/2001
23/2/2000
13/9/2002
12/12/2000

page 2/4



Coupe de Samaria 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 172 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
100 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 2/3/2000
101 THUERMER Caecilia PSV WEIMAR GER 22/8/2000
102 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan FETHIYE ORMAN SK TUR 23/10/1999
103 HAVLICKOVA Anna LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 10/9/1999
104 ANDREYENKA Hanna SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000
105 PRUSOVA Kristyna USK PRAHA CZE 8/2/1999
106 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 17/5/2001
107 KOZLOWSKA Alicja UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 14/2/2000
108 GYORGY Eszter KS SAMORIN SVK 18/10/2002
109 UDVARDY Jazmin KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001
110 CANDESCU Rebeca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI  ROU 6/10/2001
111 CHAITOGLOU Evangelia A.0.X. EGALEO GRE 12/11/1999
112 TOMKA Ivett MTK HUN 2/8/2000
113 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KS SAMORIN SVK 19/7/1999
114 NAGYOVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK 3/5/2000
115 PATEL Serena ALDERSHOT FC GBR 3/7/1999
116 LIDZBARSKA Julia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 13/3/1999
117 WINIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 30/3/2001
118 HALABURDA Zofia AZS AWF POZNAN POL 6/2/2000
119 INTROZZI Margherita ITA 20/5/2002
119 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 2/6/2002
119 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 28/2/1999
119 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 25/7/2003
123 KROHMER Alice CTG KOBLENZ GER 16/2/1999
124  OZUCAGLI Asli TUR 2/4/1999
125 MARGETICH Iris FUM MOEDLING AUT 21/8/1999
126 KARNATH Nathalie TG BIBERACH GER 20/7/1999
127 FIRAT Mehlika ADIYAMAN FERDI TUR 27/3/1999
127 KIRSTEN Ines STLFC STEIERMARK AUT 10/9/1999
129  ARINA Iena KIEW UKR 26/6/2001
130  MUSILKOVA Veronika USK PRAHA CZE 11/3/2002
131 FILL Lena AUT 11/10/2001
132 LEVI Lea TUR 9/11/2002
133  KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOL BRNO CZE 3/10/2002
133  KOCSIS Alexandra TEREZVAROS HUN 9/8/2001
135 CURWEN Becci MILLFIELD SCHOOL GBR 9/6/2001
136 SOMMER Johanna AUT 12/6/2001
137 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 27/2/2003
138 TADICS Rahel BHSE HUN 12/11/1999
139 FREITAG Luise FC FURTH GER 26/1/1999
140 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA  SCAF RB BLR 12/7/2000
141 SIKE Nora SZEGED HUN 27/10/1999
142 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/11/2001
143 BANYIK Dorina TEREZVAROS HUN 25/2/2001
144 BARABAS Dora TOREKVES HUN 7/11/2000
145 BARTALOVA Vivien KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001
145 CREMONESI Clarissa ITA 4/4/2002
147 POLEWICZ Zuzanna IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 22/3/2000
148 KORLAT Nikoletta UZHGOROD UKR 11/2/2002
149 LEVINA Liubou BLR 28/6/1999
150 MORGUN Nadiya KIEW UKR 4/9/2002
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Coupe de Samaria 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 172 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
153
153
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
171

name and first name

TOTH Szonja
MYRONIUK Dariia
BODA Barbara
ISEVCAN Balca
MOMONOVA Sofiia
SHAW Rachel
PORTER Jasmine
ZENINA Ekaterina
HARDIE Heloise
BUDAY Boglarka
FIDYKOVSKA Olena
GUBA Bibor
RIZMAIJER Anna
ZACKOVA Adela
POTOR Andrea
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
KURESOVA Tamara
TEMEL Kubra
TOSUN Irem
VLCKOVA Lucie
POLAT Elif Gunes
SOPIT Svitlana

club

BHSE

KIEW

KS SAMORIN
ALTINYURT S.K.

NEWHAM SWORDS

NATIONAL TEAM
OXFORD FC

KS SAMORIN
UZHGOROD
BHSE

CSEPEL

USK PRAHA

CS SATU MARE

UKS ATENA GDANSK

SOKOL BRNO

KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR B

BURSA FERDI
SOKOL BRNO
ALTINYURT S.K.
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nat.

HUN
UKR
SVK
TUR
UKR
GBR
GBR
RUS

GBR
SVK
UKR
HUN
HUN
CZE

ROU
POL

CZE

TUR
TUR
CZE

TUR
UKR

date of birth

10/2/2001
10/7/2001
2/3/2003
12/9/2003
4/11/2001
4/7/1999
24/10/2000
12/3/2000
2/6/2000
8/10/2002
22/8/2002
5/10/2001
12/3/1999
25/7/2001
15/5/2000
6/12/1999
10/10/2001
2/7/2003
7/1/2001
19/2/2001
15/2/2003
27/2/2003
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

BEREUTER Roman
KURYSHKA Andrei
SRNA Jan

PROKES Josef
DEAMER Luke

RASCU Mihai
KOVACS Mark
BARTHOLME Rabhel
DINSE Eric

BALOGH Reka
VARGA Katalin

BAKO Tamas
BRONIKOWSKI Maciej
MATYSIK Marta
KONIECZNY Tomasz
IZSAKI Arnold
NAGIMOVA Yulia
DOMSITZ Tibor
FORGACH Peter
HANZELOVA Gyongyi
LELKES Peter

VEGH David

GVOTH Martin
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav
CICEK Muhammedcan
KURT Kemal-Arda
TANACAN Osman Tansu
DYKUN Stepan
SHEVCHENKO Svitlana

cat

nat.

AUT
BLR

CZE

CZE

GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL

POL

POL

ROU
RUS

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
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Coupe de Samaria 2015
Womens's foil - cadet

Klub sermu Samorin
October 17th 2015

poules matches finales

1 9 0
1 5 0
1 6 0
1 3 0
1 8 0
1 5 0
1 6 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 10 0
1 6 1
1 4 0
1 9 0
0 7 0
0 8 0
1 6 0
1 6 0
0 4 1
0 7 0
1 2 0
1 9 0
1 2 0
1 0 0
1 6 0
1 11 1
1 8 1
1 6 1
1 5 0
1 4 0
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